R
O
C
K
E
R
S
LI
D
E
P
U
SH
 B
U
T
TO
N
D
IP
TA
C
T
TO
G
G
LE
IN
D
E
X
D-25
WP WPM / WPMS SERIES   Mini Pushbutton Switch CompliantCompliant
4 POLE2 POLE
0.5
12.413.1
2.8
3.2 TYP.
9.6
5.5
3.3 6.7
3
1
6.73.37.4
5.5
11.4
3.2 TYP.
0.4
3
1
3.3
3.37.3 6.8
5.5
13
0.6 1
5.5
3.4
7.5
9.8
34.6
1
21.6
SERIES FRAME POLE TERMINAL OPERATION KNOB
WPM SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
TERMINAL TYPE
FRAME TYPE
POLE
RATING : 30V DC, 0.3A
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANG: -20°C~+70°C
   M
Type
   H
Type
   B
Type
   S
Type
M2.6X0.45 ø2.8 Holes
OPERATION:
L = LOCK
N = NON LOCK
Terminal for
lead wiring
Terminal for
printed circuit Shaft end style
  W
Type
   P
Type
t0.5
1.4
1.4
0.8
t0.5
1
3.5
R0.5 PC Board mounting
tace
2.5 3.3
3.32.5
2.5
1
2
R0.5
R 0.5
5.2
22
12
2.8
7.3
11.111.5
4.6
0.6
0.4
11.2
0.6 2.5 TYP.
POLE
1 POLE 2 POLE
2.5 TYP.
0.6 0.4
22
12
2.8
11.1
6.8
2.8
4.7
2.8
8.5
0.5
4.6
2.5
4
LOCK STROKE 2.5
FULL STROKE 3.5
WPMS
= RoHS CompliantH
R
O
C
K
E
R
S
LI
D
E
P
U
SH
 B
U
T
TO
N
D
IP
TA
C
T
TO
G
G
LE
IN
D
E
X
WP WPT SERIES Pushbutton Switch
D-26
CompliantCompliant
TRAVELTIMINGOPERATION
L: LOCK
N: NONLOCK
S: SHORTING
N: NONSHORTING
2: 2.5mm
4: 4mm
IL: INTERLOCK
R: RESET
SERIES FRAME POLE TERMINAL OPERATION TIMING TRAVEL KNOB
HOW TO ORDER
RoHS code
= RoHS CompliantH
WPT SPECIFICATIONS
RATING : AC 0.2A/125V DC 1A/25V
OPERATING FORCE: 350 ± 150gf (2P2T~8P2T)
                                     600 ± 150gf (10P2T, 16P2T)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE : -20°C ~ +70°C
OPERATING LIFE:10,000 cycles.
6
L
99.4
COM
COM
6
4
8
6-Ø1.4
3.3
8.9
POLE
L(mm)
2
24.5
4
36.5
6
48.5
8
60.5
10
72.5
16
108.5
LOCK TRAVEL 2.5 mm
8
4 2.5
5
6.6
1
6.75
9.618
TOTAL TRAVEL 4 mm
0.4
6
7.9
SCHEMATIC
P.C.B. LAYOUT
DIMENSION
7.9
10.5
6.4
20
26
2-Ø3.2 2-M3x0.5
3.3
FRAME TYPE
10.5
6.4
20
13
11
26
S TYPE H TYPE M TYPE C TYPE
5
3.6
7 3 5 5 5
1.6
14.6
30.5
4
1
3.5
20
11
3.5
24.5
13 3.5
18
3.5
TERMINAL TYPE
A B C D E F G